No. 3, Gongye E. 3rd Road, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 30075, Taiwan
TEL：886-3-565-8800
PC30H08 V1
 Product Specification
Lextar.com
No. 3, Gongye E. 3rd Road, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 30075, Taiwan
TEL：886-3-565-8800
■■■■    Feature

(2) Only under an agreement between customer and Lextar Electronics, kitting rules besides “0”
can be supplied.
Ordering Code
No. 3, Gongye E. 3rd Road, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 30075, Taiwan
TEL：886-3-565-8800
■  Standard Ordering Code:
CCT Ordering Code
(1)
CIE
Bin Group
IV
Bin Group
Vf
Bin Group
PC30H081-A271A0TETG05-000 A0
PC30H081-A271B0TETG05-000 B0 2700K
PC30H081-A271C0TETG05-000 C0
TE,TF,TG 0,1,2,3,4,5
PC30H081-A301A0TETG05-000 A0
PC30H081-A301B0TETG05-000 B0 3000K
PC30H081-A301C0TETG05-000 C0
TE,TF,TG 0,1,2,3,4,5
PC30H081-A351A0TETG05-000 A0
PC30H081-A351B0TETG05-000 B0 3500K
PC30H081-A351C0TETG05-000 C0
TE,TF,TG 0,1,2,3,4,5
PC30H081-A401A0TFTH05-000 A0
PC30H081-A401B0TFTH05-000 B0 4000K
PC30H081-A401C0TFTH05-000 C0
TF,TG,TH 0,1,2,3,4,5
PC30H081-A501A0TFTH05-000 A0
PC30H081-A501B0TFTH05-000 B0 5000K
PC30H081-A501C0TFTH05-000 C0
TF,TG,TH 0,1,2,3,4,5
PC30H081-A571A0TFTH05-000 A0
PC30H081-A571B0TFTH05-000 B0 5700K
PC30H081-A571C0TFTH05-000 C0
TF,TG,TH 0,1,2,3,4,5
PC30H081-A651A0TFTH05-000 A0
PC30H081-A651B0TFTH05-000 B0 6500K
PC30H081-A651C0TFTH05-000 C0
TF,TG,TH 0,1,2,3,4,5
(1) Only under an agreement between customer and Lextar Electronics, Ordering codes not in
“Standard Ordering Code Definitions” can be supplied.
No. 3, Gongye E. 3rd Road, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 30075, Taiwan
TEL：886-3-565-8800
■ Chromaticity Coordinates
Bin code definition
VF Rank Luminous Flux Rank CIE Rank
2 TE 27A
VF Rank Condition Min. Max.
0 2.8 2.9
1 2.9 3.0
2 3.0 3.1
3 3.1 3.2
4 3.2 3.3
5
IF = 65 mA
3.3 3.4
Binning
PC30H08 V1
Product Specification
No. 3, Gongye E. 3rd Road, Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 30075, Taiwan
TEL：886-3-565-8800
Luminous Flux Rank Condition Min. Max. Unit